
Ref. B8430-120

Kit consisting of a wired metal strip with G13 socket for 120cm LED T8 tube with 
connection on both sides.It incorporates LED tube T8 of 120cm and 18W of power, 
in cold white 6500K or neutral white 4000K.230VT8 120cm6500K4000KIP20

Kit for tube holder strip and LED tube T8 120cm 18W

Product data

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Beam angle (º)

LED Type

Dimmable

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Power factor (cosφ)

Socket

Tube type

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Material

Use Outdoor

IP

Cool white, Neutral white

4000, 6500

1935

103

80-85

180

SMD 2835

No

18

230

50 - 60

0,5

G13

T8

1255x32x54

Metal

No

IP20

T8 LED tubes
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Temperature range
Frequency of use

Lifetime (h)

Energy e�ciency class

Certi�cates

Warranty

-20°C ~ +40°C
Normal

25000

A+ (2021)

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Product variants

Colour temperature - Cool WhiteB8430-120BF

Colour temperature - Neutral WhiteB8430-120BN

Reference Attributes

T8 LED tubes
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