



Kit for tube holder strip and LED tube T8 120cm 18W

Ref. B8430-120

Kit consisting of a wired metal strip with G13 socket for 120cm LED T8 tube with connection on both sides. It incorporates LED tube T8 of 120cm and 18W of power, in cold white 6500K or neutral white 4000K.230VT8 120cm6500K4000KIP20



Hue	Cool white, Neutral white
Kelvin (K)	4000, 6500
Lumens (Lm)	1935
Efficiency (Lm/w)	103
CRI	80-85
Beam angle (°)	180
LED Type	SMD 2835
Dimmable	No
Power (W)	18
Nominal Voltage (V)	230
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Power factor (cosφ)	0,5
Socket	G13
Tube type	T8
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	1255x32x54
Material	Metal
Use Outdoor	No
IP	IP20



Temperature range Frequency of use	-20°C ~ +40°C_ Normal
Lifetime (h)	25000
Energy efficiency class	A+ (2021)
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years

_	_	_
Dro	dust	variants
r_{IU}		valialis

Reference	Attributes	120cm
B8430-120BF	Colour temperature - Cool White	
		120cm
B8430-120BN	Colour temperature - Neutral White	